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DK 7694.000 - 19" profile rails for DK PS, CS New Basic

housings

For installing 19" components in network and server racks and in CS New Basic outdoor

housings

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes
Height units

Installation dimensions
Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7694.000

For installing 19" components in DK PS network and server racks
and in CS New Basic outdoor housings. The profile rails are depth-
adjustable in the 25 mm hole pattern. An installation bracket is
required to mount the profile rails.

Carbon steel
Zinc-plated

Mounting accessories
42 U

Installation depth for components: 482.6 mm
Installation width for components: 19"

Enclosure type: DK PS
Height: = 2,000 mm

2 pc(s).

42

73269098
4028177133464
EC002620

27189261



