Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





DK 7694.000 19" profile rails

State: 2025-12-19 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



DK 7694.000 - 19" profile rails for DK PS, CS New Basic housings

For installing 19" components in network and server racks and in CS New Basic outdoor housings

Features

Model No.	DK 7694.000
Product description	For installing 19" components in DK PS network and server racks and in CS New Basic outdoor housings. The profile rails are depth-adjustable in the 25 mm hole pattern. An installation bracket is required to mount the profile rails.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Mounting accessories
Height units	42 U
Installation dimensions	Installation depth for components: 482.6 mm Installation width for components: 19"
Suitable for	Enclosure type: DK PS Height: = 2,000 mm
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	4.2
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177133464
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025